OHP - Ubersicht

Overhead Projektoren

Typ:

Helligkeit:

Lampe:

Objektiv:

Brennweite:
Klappsaule:
Lampenwechsler:
Lampensparschaltung:
Kondensorlinse.:
Anzeige f. def. Lampe:

Abmessungen (LxBxH)
Projektionsbereit:
Transportbereit:

Gewicht:

Spannung:
Bildbreite:
Projektionsabstand:
Leistungsaufnahme:
Artikelnummer:

Bemerkung:

Irtimer und technische
Anderungen vorbehalten

Sava-CLS
2.700 ANSI Lumen

24V/ 250 W Halogen

3-Vario
f=280-320mm

ja

nein

440x305x450mm
490x305x130mm

7.5kg
230V/50-60Hz
0,90-4,25m
1,20-4,50m
350W

VM1710020

Inklusive
Tragetasche

e
T

Quadra 250XLS
2.100 ANSI Lumen

1-Linser
f=295mm
nein
ja
nein
nein

nein
365x340x600mm

11kg
230V/I50-60Hz
1,50-3,00m
1,80-3,10m
350w
VM1710014
Festes Netzkabel

Overhead Projektoren

Stationdr

@

Focus250-YLS

2.300 ANSI Lumen
24V 250 W Halogen 24V/250 W Halogen

3-Linser
f=315mm

ja

370x400x840mm
550x385x290mm

11,3kg
230V/50-60Hz
0,90-4,00m
1,20-4,50m
350W

VM1710079
Festes Netzkabel

Quadra 400YLS
3.800 ANSI Lumen
36V/ 400 W Halogen
3-Linser
f=315mm

nein
ja

nein

nein

nein
365x340x600mm

13kg
230V/50-60Hz
1,50-2,30m
2,00-3,00m
500W
VM1710016
Festes Netzkabel

-

Focus400-GLS
4.500 ANSI Lumen
36/ 400 W Halogen
3-Linser
f=315mm

ja

365x385x600mm
550x385x290mm

13,5kg
230V/50-60Hz
0,90-4,00m
1,20-4,50m
500W

VM1710086
Festes Netzkabel
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